
C A N A P E  M E N U

Breads & dip (v)
Spinach & ricotta Triangles (v)
Macaroni & cheese croquettes (v)
with chipotle mayo

Curry puffs (v)

Arancini Balls (three cheese) (v)

    Spring rolls (v)
with mint riata dipping sauce

with sweet soy sauce

with beetroot relish
Pumpkin & Feta tartlet (v)

      Jalapeno's poppers(cream cheese filling)(v)
 Falafels (gf, v)
with coconut yoghurt tzatziki
Goats cheese, caramelized onion & fig tart (V)
Sausage roll
with Smoky BBQ sauce
Gourmet mini pies(variety of flavours)
Peking duck spring rolls
with hoi sin dipping sauce
Mini beef slider buns (mini burger)

with passionfruit & chilli dipping sauce
Salt & pepper Squid

Chicken satay skewers (gf)
Crab Claws
with cocktail dipping sauce
Lamb Souvlaki skewers (gf)
with tzatziki

Duck pancakes
Tempura prawns
with sweet chilli dipping sauce

All prices per person/serving/piece

As a guide only, the average function would
require  five selections per person.

Minimum 20 Pax

$3.50
$2.20
$2.40

$2.40

$2.50

$3.00

$3.00
$3.50
$3.50

$3.90
$3.20

$3.50
$3.60

$4.50
$4.50

$4.60
$4.90

$4.90

$5.00
$5.20


