







## -BISTRO-

## CANAPE MENU

Breads & dip (v)	\$3.50
Spinach & ricotta Triangles (v)	\$2.20
Macaroni & cheese croquettes (v)	\$2.40
with chipotle mayo Curry puffs (v)	\$2.40
with mint riata dipping sauce	
Spring rolls (v)	\$2.50
with sweet soy sauce	
Arancini Balls (three cheese) (v)	\$3.00
with beetroot relish	
Pumpkin & Feta tartlet (v)	\$3.00
Jalapeno's poppers(cream cheese filling)(v)	\$3.50
Falafels (gf, v)	\$3.50
with coconut yoghurt tzatziki	
Goats cheese, caramelized onion & fig tart (V	<b>*)</b> \$3.90
Sausage roll	\$3.20
with Smoky BBQ sauce	<b>42.50</b>
Gourmet mini pies(variety of flavours)	\$3.50
Peking duck spring rolls	\$3.60
with hoi sin dipping sauce	
Mini beef slider buns (mini burger)	\$4.50
Salt & pepper Squid	\$4.50
with passionfruit & chilli dipping sauce	
Chicken satay skewers (gf)	\$4.60
Crab Claws	\$4.90
with cocktail dipping sauce	
Lamb Souvlaki skewers (gf)	\$4.90
with tzatziki	
Duck pancakes	\$5.00
Tempura prawns	\$5.20
with sweet chilli dipping sauce	

All prices per person/serving/piece

As a guide only, the average function would require five selections per person.

Minimum 20 Pax